
#

#

#

# #
#

#

1019096

101108121979910983

1241201141091031001038280

37
79104114115999593959697948383

106102977841694533471261111108789959294969697828373

112119115114119125765355736367132113113828391939697921031018181

1151251191251321211251257212313353133948391981009610310599545658

126132123121132109130128130104103586212391921068410399104103117107805957

1391461301271321341361481421338312195103114841109410412011892

145148147137137140141141141134124129951081218311493104123128112

155150153139137145147145139144132127108104121891229697103127126121121134132120

1421581521481491481551531311391391161041051149310391103104103132117120131134128127132

1321431541491591491481471411321381381131031081131049089113113108128120129140133

13213815413614814815014913913913313011511110911810794106109110128131127139143142

137143143136144146147159139135130124112110108111102101107120124124141130133152153154

13313614015414914414613512613812210410810610897100111126114118126143138136133153153

1301301431421451391431321261291151011029997101101101127113121144136133153160158

12512314112613214813013012712712813010010092898710293102125115116139137138142144162

126116135125126136122123123129129131100978185849292113116121113106107138142133157

12511813512011913312812712212212610396827385859510311110811612297135136135130145150

129126104119130115135143145117113121122938368848910689113111102102130135139135130129145

1301321041291301151301251421151161011059910282798390103105898711499100134143142121126161

1321421171159910112212012213311311210210498115848481901031069396119101102135129121156160

1251121101089697981211231301141121041021108094100989692127109104111113126121122143

12587109100981081321331201151191071179892104108989789127117112129125124122152128150142

127721081161171331351361348512111210712412896991031109410695104104115111132133145154138

1206592113112124127113114961171351131181261298910511011696108100100100114100145142143130

1125288104104115122108107115118137114137140127120111119117106108981071071091089999121145139126132131

1095711592103104111102103118116102115140141116121117131141116103113101119130108109106124123145147126136

11410310311297118119102115115114146114114114118108105124129113116108146143158

123

134127131116100147140158158

13513912112611798139148139140163

128130119109114139161147164

128116116113128153163156

113120132152157155

121120131146148154

123133142143

151140147149

143142

141

469

2 52 53 93 9

55

3 83 8

66

77

R

R

R

G
G

G

R

M on tpe l ie r
Db n.

(4 69 .2)

2,121,000

2,1
21

,00
0

2,122,000

2,122,000

2,123,000

2,123,000

2,124,000

2,124,000

2,125,000

2,125,000

2,126,000

2,126,000

2,127,000

2,127,000

1,7
43

,00
0

1,7
43

,00
0

1,7
44

,00
0

1,7
44

,00
0

1,7
45

,00
0

1,7
45

,00
0

1,7
46

,00
0

0 200 400 600 800 1,000 1,200100
Feet

1 " = 200 '

Horizontal Projection: State Plane, NAD 1983
Illinois West - 1202, U.S. Survey Feet

Vertical Datum: MSL 1912 U.S. Survey Feet.
Imagery: 2014 USDA NAIP

Ú

Ú

Ú
Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú Ú

Ú
Ú

Ú
Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

IA

IL

WI

MO

ROCK ISLAND
ENGINEER DISTRICT

10
11

12

13

1415
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

Peoria

La Grange

MarseillesStarved Rock
465

470

5Survey Date: 
NOTES: Depth (Ft)

-10'

0'

9'

10'
10.5'
11'
12'

20'

30'

50'

River Mile

Lights

De
sig

ne
d B

y: 
    

    
    

    
    

Dr
aw

n B
y: 

    
    

    
    

    

Ch
ec

ke
d B

y: 
    

    
    

    
    

Re
vie

we
d B

y: 
    

    
    

    
    

Da
te:

 7/
24

/20
15

    
    

    
    

    
  

Fil
e N

o. 
    

    
    

    
    

I.S
.O

. S
he

et 
Fil

e N
am

e:

So
lic

ita
tio

n N
um

be
r:

U.
S.

 AR
MY

 E
NG

IN
EE

R 
DI

ST
RI

CT
CO

RP
S 

OF
 EN

GI
NE

ER
S

! Mile
! Tenth

Ap
pr

ov
ed

Da
te

De
sc

rip
tio

n
Sy

mb
ol

Sh
ee

t
Re

fer
en

ce
Nu

mb
er

1 o
f 1

Wing Dam Location
River Features

Yellow

White

Red

Green

Daybeacon

TR: Triangle, Red
SG: Square, Green
NG: Rhombus, Green and White
NR: Rhombus, Red and White

Lateral Buoys

XWy( Red
XWy Green

±

Site Detail Location Map Site Location Map

Po
int

s r
ep

re
se

nt 
sh

all
ow

es
t d

ep
th 

va
lue

 de
riv

ed
 fro

m

Ma
p D

oc
um

en
t G

rid
 is

 10
00

' x
 10

00
'.

Survey Vessel: 

Conducted by: 

Processed in ArcGIS by: 
Document Name: UM_24_UMR_20150724_2

July 21, 2015

MV Hinds

Matt M, Cory B, Rick A

John Hayes 7/24/2015

Montpeli er UpperMontpeli er UpperREACH:REACH:
POOL: POOL:           16          16
WATERWAY:WATERWAY: UPPER MISSISSIPPI  RIVERUPPER MISSISSIPPI  RIVER

SURVEYED RIVER MILES:SURVEYED RIVER MILES:

SURVEY TYPE:SURVEY TYPE:
REACH MILES:REACH MILES:

U S  A R M Y  C O R P S  O F  E N G I N E E R SU S  A R M Y  C O R P S  O F  E N G I N E E R S
R O C K  I S L A N D  D I S T R I C TR O C K  I S L A N D  D I S T R I C T
C E M V R  -  O D - TC E M V R  -  O D - T

Flat Pool:         545
Water Surface: 547.1
Stage: +2.1
Upstream Gage: Linwood RM 475.5
Downstream Gage: Fairport RM 463.5

                                                                                                                                    

The information depicted on this map represents the results of
a survey conducted on the date indicated and 

can only be considered to represent the general condition 
existing at that time.
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